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Sr. 
No 

2 

First Year Engineering Institute Level Admission Schedule for Academic Year 2023-24 

4 

5 

New Horizon Education Society's 

6 

(Registration No: MAH/Thane 446/09 Dated 21-03-2009) 
New Horizon Institute of Technology & Management 

(Approved by AICTE, Govt. of Maharashtra, DTE& Affliated to University of Mumbai) 
Anand Nagar, Kavesar, Off Ghodbunder Road, Thane (West)-400 615 

Phone: +91 22 25971778 / 25970815 Il e-mail: principal@nhitm.ac.in // Web: www.nhitm.ac. in 

7 

3 Submission of Grievances if any 

9 

Activity 

Application form distribution and acceptance duration 

Display of Provisional Merit list 

NOTICE 

Display of Final General Merit list 

Commencement of Admission for Counseling Round-I 

Last Date of Admission for Counseling Round-I 

Display of Final Vacant Seats (Against CAP + IL) 
Commencement of Admission for Counseling Round-II 
(SPOT ROUND) 
Last Date of Admission for Counseling Round-II 
(SPOT ROUND) 

10 Cut-off Date for all type of Admissions 

Date: 04 /08/2023 

Schedule Date 

07/08/2023 

22/07/2023 to 02/08/2023 

08/08/2023 

09/08/2023 

11/08/2023 

17/08/2023 

18/08/2023 

22/08/2023 

NHI 

EDUCERE EXCELLEDe 

25/08/2023 

25/08/2023 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

New Horizon insttute Of 
Techmology & Management 

Anand Nagar Kavesar Off Ghod bunder Roac! Thane (Yèest) 490 615, 
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