

New Horizon Education Society's

(Registration No: MAH/Thane 446/09 Dated 21-03-2009)

New Horizon Institute of Technology & Management

(Approved by AICTE, Govt. of Maharashtra, DTE& Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Anand Nagar, Kavesar, Off Ghodbunder Road, Thane (West)-400615

Phone: +91 22 25971778 / 25970815 // e-mail: principal@nhitm.ac.in // Web: www.nhitm.ac.in



Date: 04 /08/2023

NHITM/Fe Admn Sch/ 136 A of 2023

NOTICE

First Year Engineering Institute Level Admission Schedule for Academic Year 2023-24

Sr. No	Activity	Schedule Date
1	Application form distribution and acceptance duration	22/07/2023 to 02/08/2023
2	Display of Provisional Merit list	07/08/2023
3	Submission of Grievances if any	08/08/2023
4	Display of Final General Merit list	09/08/2023
5	Commencement of Admission for Counseling Round-I	11/08/2023
6	Last Date of Admission for Counseling Round-I	17/08/2023
7	Display of Final Vacant Seats (Against CAP + IL)	18/08/2023
8	Commencement of Admission for Counseling Round-II (SPOT ROUND)	22/08/2023
9	Last Date of Admission for Counseling Round-II (SPOT ROUND)	25/08/2023
10	Cut-off Date for all type of Admissions	25/08/2023

Principal
PRINCIPAL
New Horizon Institute Of echnology & Management

Technology & Management Anand Nagar Kavesar Off Ghodbunder Road Thane (West) 400 615,